AA-60
� 310, 316, 321SS, Inconel—or
Super OMEGACLAD® XL Sheath for
Long Life and High Temperatures
� Colour-Coded SMP Connector
� Fine Diameters of 0.25 mm to
0.75 mm Available
� Custom Lengths Available
� Glass Filled Nylon Connector,
Body Rated to 220°C
� High-Temperature Connectors
Available
� Probes Individually Pressure
& Insulation Tested
Quick Disconnect Thermocouples
with Miniature Connectors
From
Mating Connector with
Write-On Window and
cable clamp included
with every probe.
To Order (Specify Model Number) ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Alloy/IEC Sheath Model No. Model No.
Colour Code Dia. mm 150 mm Length** 300 mm Length**
1.00 KMQ310SS-IM100(*)-150 KMQ310SS-IM100(*)-300
310SS 1.50 KMQ310SS-IM150(*)-150 KMQ310SS-IM150(*)-300
3.00 KMQ310SS-IM300(*)-150 KMQ310SS-IM300(*)-300
1.00 KMQIN-IM100(*)-150 KMQIN-IM100(*)-300
Inconel 1.50 KMQIN-IM150(*)-150 KMQIN-IM150(*)-300
3.00 KMQIN-IM300(*)-150 KMQIN-IM300(*)-300
Super 1.00 KMQXL-IM100(*)-150 KMQXL-IM100(*)-300
Omegaclad 1.50 KMQXL-IM150(*)-150 KMQXL-IM150(*)-300
XL 3.00 KMQXL-IM300(*)-150 KMQXL-IM300(*)-300
1.00 TMQ321SS-IM100(*)-150 TMQ321SS-IM100(*)-300
321SS 1.50 TMQ321SS-IM150(*)-150 TMQ321SS-IM150(*)-300
3.00 TMQ321SS-IM300(*)-150 TMQ321SS-IM300(*)-300
1.00 JMQ321SS-IM100(*)-150 JMQ321SS-IM100(*)-300
321SS 1.50 JMQ321SS-IM150(*)-150 JMQ321SS-IM150(*)-300
3.00 JMQ321SS-IM300(*)-150 JMQ321SS-IM300(*)-300
1.00 NMQIN-IM100(*)-150 NMQIN-IM100(*)-300
Inconel 1.50 NMQIN-IM150(*)-150 NMQIN-IM150(*)-300
3.00 NMQIN-IM300(*)-150 NMQIN-IM300(*)-300
Super 1.00 NMQXL-IM100(*)-150 NMQXL-IM100(*)-300
Omegaclad 1.50 NMQXL-IM150(*)-150 NMQXL-IM150(*)-300
XL 3.00 NMQXL-IM300(*)-150 NMQXL-IM300(*)-300
*Specify junction type: E (exposed), G (grounded), or U (insulated). **Other lengths and fine diameters available, consult Sales Department. Ordering Example:
KMQ310SS-IM300G-150, subminiature quick-disconnect probe, Type K, 3 mm O.D. 310 stainless steel sheath, 150 mm length, grounded junction,
†Tests conducted using insulated probes in an open-air, electric, muffle furnace versus a Type “S”, traceable standard. Individual results may
vary depending on customer application. Inconel® is a registered trademark of Special Metals Corporation.
A
Available as